
From: King, Tamara <tking@sccommerce.com>
To: Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
CC: Love, Amyalove@sccommerce.com

Noel, Jenniferjnoel@sccommerce.com
Date: 11/7/2012 11:55:12 AM

Subject: Clemson Game Bios and Backgroung
Attachments: Clemson vs Maryland.docx

Good morning Katherine,

I hope all is well. Here are the bios and backgrounds for the upcoming Clemson game. I am still waiting on a bio and 
picture for Dave Snyder, but other than this, the document is good to go.

Also, we just confirmed this morning that Clemson will be providing transportation from the Madren Center on
campus to the stadium and we no longer need the parking passes the GO provided.

Please advise on how you would like to handle the unused passes.

Thank you and I will provide the updated brief as soon as possible.

Tamara

Tamara M. King
Communications Manager
South Carolina Department of Commerce 
1201 Main Street, Suite 1600 
Columbia, South Carolina 29201 
803 737 0488 o
803 737 0894 f
tking@sccommerce.com

mailto:King,%20Tamara%20%3Ctking@sccommerce.com%3E
mailto:KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
mailto:alove@sccommerce.com
mailto:jnoel@sccommerce.com
mailto:tking@sccommerce.com

